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INSTALLATION MAP
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1672
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2044
2071
2072
2075
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2109
2110
2113
2118
2119
2123
2130
2133
2165
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2185
2186
2187
2188
2189
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2194
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2202
2205
2240
2271
2272
2273
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2360
2369
2371
2377
2389
2452
2453
2465
2494
2497
2611
2629
2630
2646

ACFT MAINT HANGAR
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE
AIR OPS FIRE/RESCUE STATION
RDT&E ENGINEERING SUPT BLDG
HANGAR, ENGR SUPPORT SPECAT
TEST PILOT SCHOOL
HANGAR, RDT&E
NAVAIR SOURCE SELECTION
HANGAR RDT&E
INTERFERENCE TEST LAB
CATAPULT TC-7
HANGAR, RDT&E
RDT&E OFFICE LAB
AIRCRAFT LINE OPERATIONS
MAINTENANCE OFFICE
RESEARCH OFFICE SPACE
SATELLITE METAL SHOP
HANGAR, MAIN AIMD
NASD OFFICE BUILDING
ADMIN BUILDING
HANGAR, A/C MAINTENANCE
HANGAR, RDT&E
BOAT MAINT. FACILITY
FLYING CLUB
RELIGIOUS EDUCATION BLDG
NAVAIR ADMIN
TECHNICAL INFO DEPT
VISITORS QUARTERS
LIBRARY
NAS ADMIN BUILDING
HOBBY SHOP/VETERINARY CLINIC
NAVAIR TECHNICAL DATA OFFICE
ENGR. & SUPPORT OFFICE
ENGINEER & SUP. OPS DIR.
AFGE/SUBWAY SHOP
GRND. ELEC. MAIN. BLDG
CHAPEL
DIFMS OFFICE SPACE
CHILD CARE CENTER
NAS COUNSEL OFFICE
PRIM CARE CLINIC ENVIRON HLT
NAS BUS. FINANCE MNGT OFF
CAAC/ARD
PAYROLL/ADMIN BLDG.
ADMIN BLDG
NAVAIR PROCUREMENT BLDG
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION
FIRE STATION
NAVAIR LOGISTICS MNGT
NAVAIR LOGISTICS ADMIN OFF
NAVAIR INDUSTRIAL OPERATIONS
NAVAIR BUDGET OFFICE
NAVAIR PROGRAM MANAGER
LOGISTICS BUILDING
GYMNASIUM
POST OFFICE

R & D OFFICE SPACES
ADMIN OFF BLDG
VISITORS QUARTERS
LIBERTY
BEQ
NCIS OFFICE
RECREATION BLDG.
BEQ
PW ADMINISTRATIVE BLDG.
SHORE STATION MGMT. CENTER
ADMIN BLDG (IBONS)
ADMIN OFFICE
WAREHOUSE
NAVAIR CONTRACTS BLDG.
ENGR OFFICE SPACE
TRANSPORTATION BLDG.
OFFICE BLDG.
MAINT/SHOP BLDG.
ENVIRONMENTAL LAB
RECYCLING CENTER
AVIA LG PARTS WAREHOUSE 21
ENGR OFFICE
WAREHOUSE/OFFICE
ATTENDANT'S BLDG.
LOCKSMITH SHOP
SUPPLY SHIPPING AND RECEIVING
PHOTOGRAPHIC BLDG.
AIROPS FACILITY
PRIMARY CARE CLINIC
RDT&E LAB BLDG.
GROUND SUPPORT EQUIP BLDG
ENVIRONMENTAL OFFICE
BEQ
BEQ
BEQ
BEQ
BEQ
A/C ELEC. EVAL. FACILITY
A/C SYS INTEG LAB
PROPULSION & PWR DEPT OFF.
SAR OPERATIONS
ADVANCED MARITIME TECH CTR
ACADEMIC INST. BLDG.
THEATRE
GROUND SUPPORT
A/C SYS INTEGRATION LAB
TECH SERVICES LAB
AUTO HOBBY SHOP
YOUTH CENTER
MWR BATH HOUSE
BOAT HOUSE
MAINT. CONTRACT STORAGE
OFFICES/STORAGE
AIKIDO/KARATE CLUB
R&M LAB
A/C T&E FAC. (HUSH HOUSE)

SHIP-TO-GROUND STATION BLDG.
CEDAR PT. BATH HOUSE
FW RDT&E BLDG.
ENEWS BUILDING
VXS-1 PROJECT BUILDING
CHILD CARE CENTER
SAILING CLUB BLDG
MAN FLIGHT SIMULATOR
SKEET RANGE BUILDING
E2C TEST FACILITY
MISSION TECH LAB
NAS COMD EVAL & CONTROL OFF
AVIONICS LAB/SSB
FAMILY SERVICE CENTER
A/C COMBAT T&E FAC
LANDING SYS TEST FAC
RW MAIN BLDG.
RANGE OPS & INSTRUMENT LAB
NAVY LODGE
BUSINESS RESOURCES ANNEX
OFFICE BLDG
HANGAR, RDT&E
APPLIED INSTRUCTION
TEST PILOT SCHOOL
COMMISSARY STORE
CENTRAL SONOBUOY STORAGE
NORTH ENGINEERING CENTER
AIRCRAFT MODIFICATIONS SHOP
SOUTH ENGINEERING CENTER
ROBERT N.BECKER LABORATORY
EDUCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
ADVANCED SYS. INTEG. FAC.
FULL SCALE A/CRAFT ANT. BLD.
RAIN ENVIRONMENTAL TRACK RNG
FULLSCALE RANGE #2
ELECTRONIC WARFARE FACILITY
ADMIN OFFICE
CTR ENGR SUPT BLDG. NR 1406
GATE 1
RADM WILLIAM A. MOFFETT BLDG
NAVAIR PARKING GARAGE
GATE 3
PROPULSION SYSTEM EVAL. FAC.
NAVY EXCHANGE (NEX)
HOUSING WELCOME CENTER
NEX GAS STATION (CITGO)
NORTH GATE PASS OFFICE
HOUSING COMMUNITY CENTER
HOUSING SELF HELP WAREHOUSE
MCDONALDS RESTAURANT
AIR SPEED PROJECT OFFICE
DEER CHECK STAND AT PAX
RADAR OPERATIONS LABORATORY
COMFORT STATION, GOOSE CREEK
GOLF CLUB FIELD HOUSE
APPLIED INSTRUCTION

2649
2653
2655
2657
2780
2800
2805
2806
2807
2808
2810
2813
2815
2816
2819
2820
2825
2830
2835
2850
2855
2865
2875
2885
2890
2895
2905
2910
2915
2920
2925
2104
2135
3144
3176
3199
3200
3201
3207
3221
3254
3258
3259
3261
3262
3265
3295
3700
4000
4010
4022
4023
4024

T&E SUPPORT FACILITY
H/F LAND COMM BUILDING
MWR TICKETS & TOURS BLDG
MARINE OPERATIONS BUILDING
JSF SUPPORT FACILITY
AIRFIELD CONTROL TOWER
HANGAR
EA6B NEXT GEN
UAS ITT FACILITY
ATMS FAC
WEST BASIN COMFORT STATION
CHILD DEV CTR
CATERING CONFERENCE CENTER
BAMS UAS HANGAR
AVMI STORAGE
JPALS VEHICLE SUPPORT FACILI
POWER &  PROPULSION FACILITY
SOUTH ENGINEERING ANNEX
NC-130H TEST ACFT HANGAR
ELECTRICAL POWER SYSTEMS BLDG
AIRCRAFT RESEARCH SUPPORT FA
MMA ADMIN BLDG
R & D INTEGRATION AND OFFICE
R&M OFFICE BLDG
HDS ASSEMBLY FAC
AIRCRAFT FLIGHT T&E FAC
AIRCRAFT PROTOTYPE FACILITY
SE/AO STAGING FACILITY
CH 53 K ITT FACILITY
BAMS ITT FACILITY
WAREHOUSE FOR P-8A
ROD & GUN CLUB (BLDG)
OFFICE BLDG.
CREDIT UNION (BLDG)
FORCE AIRCRAFT TEST SQUADRON
ANECHOIC CHAMBER, TAPERED
REQ ANECHOIC CHAMBER
TEST ITEM FABRICATION FAC
NEX CAR WASH
F/A-18 LR65/LR102
V-22 TEMPORARY HANGAR TFS
NAVAIR LR96
NAVAIR LR95
UAS IPT TRAILER LR106
UAS IPT TRLR LR121
NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
JPALS CONTRACT OFFICE
EPX
TPS KTR
SOUTH ENGINEERING ANNEX
MISSIONS SYSTEMS OFFICE
OFFICE BUILDING
IFB SERVMART
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D7
C7
C7
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G2
C7
D6
D6
D6
C5
D5
C5
D6
D5
D5
D6
F7
C4
D5
D6
C5
E6
D6
C5
E6
F5
C7
D7
D7
E4
I5
D7
D7
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K3
K3
D6
D6
D6
C7
B4
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E5
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C5
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